

Misc Case (Arb) 13 of 2019

Order No.18

06.02.2023

Award is not with reasons.

Perused and opposed to the law Sec 34.

Amended in 2015 provided Section 34(2). Amended petition read out

In counter claim reply should have done the something that we have done for claim.

Ld. Arbitrator did not act as per law. Nothing paid to me. To be continued.

Fix **17.04.2013** for hearing.

D/Corrected by me.

Additional District Judge
Additional District Judge

Additional District Judge
3rd Court, Alipore